HPOE-1200G
1
12-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3at PoE+ Managed Injector Hub (360 watts)
PLANET HPOE Managed PoE Injector Hub series, a cost-effective and quick PoE
solution, is designed to perfectly upgrade an existing network infrastructure to IEEE
802.3at Power over Ethernet Plus network system without replacing the existing
Ethernet Switch.
A Perfect Managed PoE+ Injector Hub with Full Power Budget

HPOE-1200G
7
Ordering Information
HPOE-1200G 12-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3at PoE+ Managed Injector Hub (360 watts)
Related PoE Products
POE-1200G 12-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3at PoE+ Managed Injector Hub (220 watts)
POE-2400G 24-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3at PoE+ Managed Injector Hub (440 watts)
HPOE-2400G 24-Port Gigabit IEEE 802.3at PoE+ Managed Injector Hub (720 watts)
POE-161S IEEE 802.3at Gigabit Power over Ethernet Plus Splitter with 5V/12VDC output (10/100/1000Mbps)
POE-162S IEEE 802.3at Gigabit Power over Ethernet Plus Splitter with 12V/24VDC output (10/100/1000Mbps)
IPOE-162S Industrial IEEE 802.3at Gigabit High Power over Ethernet Splitter
POE-E101 IEEE 802.3af Power over Ethernet Extender
POE-E201 IEEE 802.3at Power over Gigabit Ethernet Extender
POE-E202 1-Port 802.3at PoE+ to 2-Port 802.3af/at Gigabit PoE Extender
LRP-101CH 1-Port 10/100TX PoE PD + 1-Port Coax Long Reach PoE Injector
LRP-101UH 1-Port 10/100TX PoE PD + 1-Port UTP Long Reach PoE Injector